STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

ELD NAME LEASE NAME L NUMBEK
DK Abo KYTE 8
OPERATOR COUNTY
Stevens & Tull, Inc. LEA
DORESS
P.0. Box 11005 Midland, TX 79702
CATION
660' FNL & 1980' FEL, SEC, 23, [-205, R-38F
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LEN COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET| FEET DISPLACEMENT,
187 1.87 0.25 0.44 0.82 0.82
677 4.90 0.50 0.87 4.28 5.09
1146 4.69 0.75 1.31 6.14 11.23
1517 3.71 1.00 1.75 6.47 17.71
1991 4.74 0.75 1.31 6.20 23.91
2486 4.95 1.00 1.75 8.64 32.55
2920 4.34 1.50 2.62 11.36 43.91
3357 4.37 1.75 3.05 13.35 57.26
3854 497 1.00 1.75 8.67 65.93
4354 5.00 1.00] . 1.75 8.73 74.66
4824 4.70 0.75 » 1.31 6.15 80.81
5324 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.73 89.53
5792 4.68 1.00 1.75 8.17 97.70
6291 499 1.00 1.75 8.711 106.41
6786 4.95 1.00 1.75 8.64 115.05
6849 0.63 1.00 1.75 1.10 116.15
7320 4.71 0.75 1.31 6.17 122.31
7755 4.35 1.00 1.75 7.59 129.91
7910 1.55 1.25 2.18 3.38 133.29
THIS INFORM. N J$ TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
ERY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
[NAME OF PERQDN AND TITLE TELEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386




